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Prehled
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Cena
3,6415 EUR 550
Zména (2] 0,79% (0,03)
b
5.00 M
Zakladni udaje “ I'
ISIN F10009000681
450 #v ' M w M
Symbol NOKIA | I m
Burza Nasdaq Helsinki f
Ména EUR 4.00 | | I‘I'HI
Sektor Technology I‘u
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 3.50 | l'}( lll, k‘r PW
Trzni kapitalizace 19.944 EUR \ 'hJ Wy
(mil.) 3.00
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI
25
2.50
Trzni data
Nakup (Castka) 3,6405 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(4.866)
Prodej (Castka) 3,642 EUR
(308)
Oteviraci cena 3,641 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 3,6915 EUR
Min 3,61 EUR
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 3,613 EUR  Analyzy a prognézy
den) )
Cena vazena 3652078 | Sektory |Ztrhu
obchodovanym objemem EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Objem (kusy) 3.945148  12.07.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem 14.409.423,07 12.07.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Pocet obchodt 5.973 11.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany 269 10.07.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
pocet 09.07.2024 Bs  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 118
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: NOKIA &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510558,158551481,201450883,202356186,271348919,271348922,273341389,257594852,257594847,257594475,257594143,257595329,257595328,257595125,172397679,171497025,171497030,172408101,202356185,154589563,160015574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000681-2024-07-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000681&ID_NOTATION=1544707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000681&ID_NOTATION=1544707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa8f7cdf904d7b6d3b2d00a28630ac5d3a7e6e00711da58546612910fd1be72&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13b36c038f916762b&time=1720870362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bb49fa181a4497d57a6350ed00eb090aed32d307a6b3e76e20c68916f994a11&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b059c5d3039a4521b&time=1720870362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83864503cd69d6f0cf8bd380fb6b80516e8115e3f5a4b31b65a0ef7611212d36&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b698ce9d77f51359&time=1720870362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88483324cd2d4228d27985381307a1380fd35fd1bda2d1c418f502898bb36bfd&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7090fd6648fa9c43&time=1720870362&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0853f61f34623f7d8ae55a7e34f87dd2dd06aba903ad348c651efbed59d8a5e3&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=959b2d0bb898a4ca3&time=1720870362&tool=RSC
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Cena
3,6415 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) +13,21%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,42
Beta 1,21
Volatilita 27,56
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spofitelna

0,79% (0,03)

F10009000681
NOKIA

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Technology
Akcie

19.944 EUR

OMX HELSINKI
25

3,6405 EUR
(4.866)

3,642 EUR
(308)

3,641 EUR
3,6915 EUR
3,61 EUR
3,613 EUR

3,652078
EUR

3.945.148
14.409.423,07
5.973

269

1r 3r
-6,03% -22,38%
-0,23  -1,04
1,25 1,04
28,60 28,45

5.50

b
5.00

4.50

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

5l

2020 2021

2022

2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 12.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 12.07.2024
Tradegate 12.07.2024
Stuttgart 12.07.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 19.08.2019
Prague Stock Exchange 10.07.2024
Nasdaq Stockholm 12.07.2024
Nasdaq Helsinki 12.07.2024

13:08
13:00
13:16
13:15
17:36
15:14
13:05
13:16

Cena

3,6385 EUR
3,639 EUR
3,6405 EUR
3,6395 EUR
5,00 CHF
91,50 CZK
41,765 SEK
3,6415 EUR

2024

3,6197 EUR (9.842.677
3,5591 EUR (11.459.573
3,4169 EUR (12.534.088
3,3794 EUR (13.162.049
3,7695 EUR (14.05.2024
3,0000 EUR (02.01.2024
3,9325 EUR (13.07.2023

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,6960 EUR (05.12.2023)

— P —. P PN

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,58 116
0,00 2
0,43 56
0,00 25
0,00 1
0,01 2
35,44 1.000
14,41 5.973
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138936519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17958864
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

12.07.2024
12.07.2024

12.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
11.07.2024
12.07.2024
01.07.2024

12.07.2024

12.07.2024
12.07.2024

08:03
09:00

08:06
08:01
11:37
20:34
13:15
18:02

12:31

12:31
08:08

3,6345 EUR
3,6435 EUR

3,642 EUR
3,642 EUR
3,6295 EUR
3,90 USD
3,6395 EUR
3,684 EUR

3,6275 EUR

3,617 EUR
3,6385 EUR

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,99
0,53
0,00

0,02

0,00
0,00

A A W N oA
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1998655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147369600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17225
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Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

NO<IA

Kontakty
NOKIA OYJ

Karakaari 7 - 02610 Espoo
Telefon:+358-10-44-88-000
Fax:+358-10-44-81-002
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: NOKIA
CORPORATION
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Profil spole¢nosti

Nokia Oyj engages in the provision of network infrastructure, technology, and software
services. It operates through the following segments: Mobile Networks, Network

Infrastructure, Cloud and Network Services, and Nokia Technologies. The Mobile Networks
segment offers technologies for Radio Access Networks (RAN) as well as Microwave Radio
Links (MWR) for transport networks. The Network Infrastructure serves communication
service providers, enterprises, webscales and public sector customers. The Cloud and

Network Services segment builds around software and the cloud and is focused on driving

leadership in cloud-native software and as-a-service delivery models, as demand for critical
networks accelerates; and with strong market positions in communications software, private
wireless networks, and cognitive (or intelligent) services. The Nokia Technologies segment,

building on decades of innovation and R&D leadership in technologies used in virtually all

mobile devices used today, is expanding the Nokia patent licensing business, reintroducing
the Nokia brand to smartphones through brand licensing, and establishing a technology
licensing business. The company was founded by Fredrik Idestam in 1865 and is

headquartered in Espoo, Finland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Pekka Lundmark
Amy Hanlon-
Rodemich

Esa Niinimaki
Frederico Guillén
Jenni Lukander
Marco Wirén
Melissa Schoeb
Nishant Batra
Raghav Sahgal

Ricky Corker

Tommi Uitto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Sari Maritta Baldauf
Kai Oistamé

Carla M. S. Smits-
Nusteling

Elizabeth Crain

Lisa Hook

Michael McNamara

Sgren Skou

Thomas
Dannenfeldt

Thomas
Saueressig

Timo Mika Juhani
Ahopelto

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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